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Soprano Sax 1.2.
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as recorded by Lynyrd Skynyrd

ALLEN COLLINS & RONNIE VAN ZANT

arranged by SETH PRICE

percussion by ZACH GREENE
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for the Robert C. Byrd Flying Eagles Marching Band of 2016,

under the direction of D. Keith Grubb and Victoria Haley:
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for the Robert C. Byrd Flying Eagles Marching Band of 2016,

under the direction of D. Keith Grubb and Victoria Haley:

ff

ff

ffff



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

“FREE BIRD” COPYRIGHT © 1974 MUSIC CORPORATION OF AMERICA, BROADCAST MUSIC INCORPORATED, and UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  TRANSCRIBED AND USED WITH PERMISSION.

THIS ARRANGEMENT COPYRIGHT © 2015 SETH PRICE, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  USE & DISTRIBUTION OUTSIDE THE ROBERT C. BYRD HIGH SCHOOL BAND IS PROHIBITED.  •  http://www.seths-site.com/music/

Revision 1.0.5NP, 16/10/2015

Moderato 9

11

17

17

24

33

30

c

c

? #

as recorded by Lynyrd Skynyrd
ALLEN COLLINS & RONNIE VAN ZANT

arranged by SETH PRICE

percussion by ZACH GREENE
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Bass Guitar
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for the Robert C. Byrd Flying Eagles Marching Band of 2016,

under the direction of D. Keith Grubb and Victoria Haley:
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arr. Seth Price & Zach Greenepg. 2: Free Bird - Bass Guitar


